$750,000 - 19503 22nd Avenue E, Spanaway

MLS® #2306352

$750,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 2,016 sqft
Residential on 5.00 Acres

Bethel, Spanaway, WA

5 acre land with custom 2,106 sq ft home w/3
bd 1.75 bth. This unique home features tons of
woodwork:french door entrance, wood beam
supports, handmade cabinetry, front &
backporch, & cardeck floors. Tons of light
incorporated through skylights and windows in
all units. Additional units include:4,272 sqft 2
story barn that is being used as a 2nd hand
store, detached 2,432 sqft 2 story 2 car
garage, & small 180 sqft shed.Thus property is
perfect for anyone looking to start country life
or any home business.Fully fenced yard.Buyer
must verify all information for their own

purpose.Must see!

Built in 1985

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2306352
$750,000
$600,000
$298

3

2

1

2,016

5.00

1985
Residential
Residential
Sold




Community Information

Address 19503 22nd Avenue E
Area 99 - Spanaway
Subdivision Bethel

City Spanaway

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98387

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Detached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Fireplace, French Doors, Hardwood, Skylight(s), Wall
to Wall Carpet, Water Heater, Wired for Generator

Appliances Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Pellet Stove

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood
Lot Description Corner Lot, Open Space, Secluded
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Bethel High

Additional Information

Days on Market 258
Cumulative Days on Market 258
Days on Website 285



